
Air strippers for removal of ammonia from water
have been designed and/or installed

by the following companies:

AnaeCo Limited
Bentley, Australia
www.anaeco.com

Contact: Barry Tindall
btindall@anaeco.com

Aquakimia Sdn Bhd
Selangor, Malaysia

www.aquakimia.com.my
Contact: B.P. Chow

akimia@streamyx.com

Clean TeQ Pty Ltd
Dandenong South, Australia

www.cleanteq.com
Contact: James Dwyer
jdwyer@cleanteq.com

Corodex Industries
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

www.corodex.com
Contact: Lawrence Halabi

lhalabi@corodex.com

Delta Cooling Towers
Rockaway, New Jersey, USA

www.deltacooling.com
Contact: Joe Homza

jhomza@deltacooling.com

ENPAR Technologies Inc.
Guelph, Canada

www.enpar-tech.com
Contact: Leonard Seed
lseed@enpar-tech.com

Enviro-Treat Ptd. Ltd.
Singapore

Contact: S. K. Chee
envrt@singnet.com.sg

Hexagon Tower Pte Ltd
Singapore

www.hexagon-tower.com
Contact: Shahdon Rosdi

rosdi@hexagonholdings.com



J & M Technology
Belakong, Malaysia

www.jnmtech.com.my
Contact: Weng Yew Leong
wyleong@jnmtech.com.my

Master Jaya Environmental Sdn Bhd
Selangor, Malaysia

www.masterjaya.com.my
Contact: Jenn Woo

jenn@masterjaya.com.my

Nalco Australia
Botany, Australia

www.nalco.com/aboutnalco/australia.htm
Contact: Mark Collen
mcollen@nalco.com

Plastoquimica
Barcelona, Spain

www.plastoquimica.com
Contact: Jeroni Curt

jcurt@plastoquimica.com

Polymer Composite Asia Sdn. Bhd
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

www.hexagonholdings.com
Contact: Chan Lup Yun

chanlupyun@hexagonholdings.com

Retaw Engineering
Midlothian, Virginia, USA

www.retaweng.com
Contact: Ignatius Mutoti

ignatius.mutoti@retaweng.com

SG Plastic Construction
Randburg, South Africa

www.sgplastic.co.za
Contact: Dave Kalk

dave@sgplastic.co.za

Siemens Water Technologies
San Diego, California, USA

www.water.siemens.com/en/products/aeration/aerators_degassifiers/Pages
/rj_environmental_degasifiers.aspx

Contact: Richard Parker
Richard.D.Parker@siemens.com

Simdean Envirotec, Ltd.
Cheshire, United Kingdom

www.simdean.co.uk
Contact: Nick Carter
nick@simdean.co.uk



Tianyang Enviro. Co. Ltd
Changdu, China

Contact: Tian Shou Yang
sctianyang@yahoo.com.cn

Tonka Equipment Company
Plymouth, Minnesota, USA

www.tonkawater.com
Contact: Alan Schneider

ASchneider@tonkawater.com

UEM India Pvt Ltd.
New Delhi, India

www.uemgroup.com
Contact: P. K. Das

pdas@uemgroup.com

Vanaire, Inc.
Louisville, Kentucky, USA

www.vanaire.com
Contact: Gary Vanegas
gvanegas@vanaire.com

Viron International
Owosso, Michigan, USA

www.vironintl.com
Contact: Mike Hoover

mhoover@vironintl.com

West General Inc.
San Jose, California, USA

www.westgeneral.com/environmental/ammoniastripperarticle.html
Contact: John Strandberg

wgl@westgeneral.com

ZanAqua Technologies
Hudson, New Hampshire, USA

www.zanaqua.com
Contact: Joel Swerchesky

jswerchesky@zanaqua.com


